
 

 

 

Week Commencing  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

19.04.21 
10.05.21 
07.06.21 
28.06.21 
19.07.21 
13.09.21 
04.10.21 

 

 

W
E

E
K

 1
  

Breaded Chicken or 
Vegetable Fingers 

 

Organic Beef or Vegetable 
Burger with Salad in a Bun 

Roast Turkey or Quorn Fillet 
with Stuffing and Gravy 

Pizza Baguette Fish or Vegetable Fingers 

Pasta with a Homemade 
Sauce 

Peas & Carrots 

Diced Potatoes 
Peas & Sweetcorn 

Seasonal Potatoes 
Mixed Vegetables & Broccoli 

Pasta 
Sweetcorn & Green Beans 

Chips 
Baked Beans & Peas 

Flapjack Rosalie Biscuit Shortbread Chocolate Crunch  Fruit Muffin 

 
Bread and Fresh Fruit Available Daily 

       

Week Commencing  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

26.04.21 
17.05.21 
14.06.21 
05.07.21 
30.08.21 
20.09.21 
11.10.21 

 

W
E

E
K

 2
 

 
Quorn Dipper Deli Wrap 

 
Organic Beef or Veggie 

Meatballs 
 

 
Roast Pork or Quorn Fillet 

with Apple Sauce and Gravy 

 
Chicken or Quorn Fillet with 

Korma Sauce  

 
Fish or Vegetable Fingers 

 
Diced Potatoes 
Peas & Carrots 

 

 
Pasta with a Homemade 

Sauce 
Broccoli & Sweetcorn 

 

 
Creamed Potatoes 

Mixed Vegetables & Carrots 
 

 
Rice & Naan 

Sweetcorn & Broccoli 
 

 
Chips 

Baked Beans & Peas 
 

Oaty Biscuit Banana Cake Anzac Biscuit Chocolate Cracknel  Eclipse Cookies 

 
Bread and Fresh Fruit Available Daily 

       

Week Commencing  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 
03.05.21 
24.05.21 
21.06.21 
12.07.21 
06.09.21 
27.09.21 
18.10.21 

 W
E

E
K

 3
  

Beef Bolognaise or Veggie 
Balls 

 

 
Vegetarian Sausage Roll with 

Gravy 
 

 
Roast Beef or Quorn Fillet 

with Yorkshire Pudding and 
Gravy 

 
Big Breakfast or Vegetarian 

Breakfast 

 
Fish or Vegetable Fingers 

Pasta 
Green Beans & Sweetcorn 

Creamed Potatoes 
Peas & Carrots 

Seasonal Potatoes 
Mixed Vegetables & Carrots 

Diced Potatoes 

Baked Beans & Peas 

Chips 
Peas & Sweetcorn 

 
Chocolate Orange Muffin  

 

 
Crunchy Biscuit 

 

 
Coconut & Cherry Cookie 

 
Chocolate Crunch 

 
Shortbread Slice  

 
Bread and Fresh Fruit Available Daily 

Vegetarian meals, vegetables, fresh fruit and drinking water are available daily. Tailored medical diet menus are available, please contact catering@derbyshire.gov.uk for more information. 

 

Spring/Summer 2021 Menu 
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